
Change Order 

Cost

Running Change 

Order Total 

Project Total 

Cost

% Each 

Change 

Order

Total % 

Change

Approval 

Date

Original Contract 369,000.00$      6/4/2020

Change Order # 1 22,569.00$        22,569.00$         391,569.00$      6.12% 6.12% *1/26/2021 Additional excavation and restroom upgrades

Change Order # 2 25,301.00$        47,870.00$         416,870.00$      6.86% 12.97% *1/26/2021

Change Order # 3 25,425.00$        73,295.00$         442,295.00$      6.89% 19.86% *1/26/2021

Change Order # 4 (2,679.90)$         70,615.10$         439,615.10$      -0.73% 19.14% *1/26/2021

*Pending

Bid on May 26, 2020

Project included $35,000 contengincy

PCO #4 was $32,320.10 (T&M path  of travel correction down south side of parking lot) 

Deductive change order

Notes

Flamson/Peterson Lunch Shelter

ADA improvements by main office

Seat wall and concrete instead of asphalt


